
11+ to 16+
Saturday 16 September 2023

10.00am - 1.00pm
Open Day

Monday 25 September 2023
6.00pm - 8.00pm

Sixth Form Open Evening

Friday 29 September 2023
4.00pm

Registration and Bursary Deadline for 2024 Entry*

Deadline for Registrations and notification of wish to apply for Bursary 
and Scholarships. *International applications accepted throughout the year.

Saturday 14 October 2023
9.00am - 4.00pm (approx.)

Preview Day for 2024 Entry Registered Girls (11+ Only) and Interviews
Activities, Challenges and Scholarship pre-screening.
The girls will take part in activities and challenges organised by our staff

Saturday 11 November 2023
9.00am - 4.00pm (approx.)

11+ Entrance Exams
English, Mathematics, Non-Verbal Reasoning and one-to-one interview
13+ Entrance Exams and Interviews
English, Mathematics and one-to-one interview

November 2023
Saturday 18 November

w/c Monday 27 November

11+ and 13+ Scholarship Assessments for Short-listed Candidates
Art and Sport
Drama and Music

By end of January 2024
Decision Letter Sent to Parents
Offer acceptance by Friday 1 March (TBC)

Saturday 3 February 2024
10.00am - 12.30pm

Open Day
Under-offer parents to be invited from 9.30am

Tuesday 5 March 2024
9.30am - 11.15am

Tuesday 23 April 2024
9.30am - 11.15am

Tuesday 18 June 2024
9.30am - 11.15am

Meet the Head ‘Mini’ Open Mornings - March, April and June.
Individual tour by a current student followed by a presentation by our 
Senior Leadership Team and Q&A session. 

KEY DATES 2023-2024KEY DATES 2023-2024
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	 PRIOR’S FIELD 360 ̊VIRTUAL TOUR

https://issuu.com/priorsfield/docs/prior_s_field_prospectus_2020-2021
https://issuu.com/priorsfield/docs/admissions_booklet_sep_2020
https://issuu.com/priorsfield/docs/prior_s_field_value_added_flyer_september_2022
https://www.priorsfieldschool.com/
https://www.youtube.com/priorsfieldtv
https://issuu.com/priorsfield
https://issuu.com/priorsfield/stacks/1880b7cd316c4a868b76a2b07a1eb7ea
https://www.priorsfieldschool.com/sixth-form/sixth-form-life/
https://www.priorsfieldschool.com/admissions/360-virtual-tour/

